Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain
GMDSS operator

Main info

Aleksandr Kulik

Master

8500

+79786544038
+79883467060

aleksand6969@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Cargo vessels
Bulk carriers

11.04.1987 Kherson

Russia

Russia / Simferopol

What's app Home address:
Good Closest airport: = Adler, Sochi
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0647100 14.12.2023 Russia 13.12.2028
66 7535520 06.06.2023 Russia 06.06.2028
6022 910185 20.10.2022 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
13768/2016/11 09.08.2016 Ukraine
29.01.2021 19.01.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/306111/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer
Bridge Team Management

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Medical Certificate

Netherlands

Gibraltar

13767/2016/11

240492

240491

240491

240490

240488

240489

240484

243463

240487

240485

240486

240491

13767/2016/11

13767/2016/11

Dutch Endorsement

Gibraltar Endorsement

GMDSS operator

09.08.2016

29.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

06.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

04.01.2021

09.08.2016

29.01.2021

26.12.2023

860193 20168/
20114648

GMA-SEN-210423

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Russia

21.02.2024

30.03.2021

19.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

06.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

19.01.2026

26.12.2024

19.01.2026

19.01.2026



s

Master Schillplate / Gibraltar
Master Schillplate / Gibraltar
Master Schillplate / Gibraltar
Master Schillplate / Gibraltar
Master Schillplate / Gibraltar
Master Schillplate / Gibraltar
Master Schillplate / Gibraltar

Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Kin name, Surname:

Speciality:

Next of kin: | Wife

Anastasiia Kulik

General Cargo
Vessel /11023

General Cargo
Vessel /3066

General Cargo
Vessel /3066

General Cargo
Vessel / 3066

General Cargo
Vessel /3066

General Cargo
Vessel /3066

General Cargo
Vessel /3066

General Cargo
Vessel /3066

Height: 183

Weight: 93

High maritime education

Specialist of Navigation

MAK/ 4000

MAK/ 1980

MAK/ 1980

MAK/ 1980

MAK/ 1980

MAK/ 1980

MAK/ 1980

MAK/ 1980

27.02.2024 -
23.07.2024

05.06.2023 -
25.10.2023

14.09.2022 -
25.01.2023

19.11.2021 -
10.05.2022

30.03.2021 -
06.08.2021

17.07.2020 -
20.11.2020

25.10.2019 -
11.03.2020

14.02.2019 -
02.07.2019

Flexam Invest
Ireland /
Netherlands

Briese
Chartering /
Germany

Briese
Chartering /
Germany

Briese
Chartering /
Germany

Briese
Chartering /
Germany

Briese
Chartering /
Germany

Briese
Chartering /
Germany

Briese
Chartering /
Germany

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 44
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +79786544036
Kin address: = Russia, Simferopol



	CV
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	Deep sea captain
	GMDSS operator



